
JUNE 2024 TECH MINISTRY SCHEDULE

 

 

 

DATE LITURGY TIME LIVE STREAM 

SATURDAY, JUNE 1 Quinceañera Mass 12:00 PM Taylor Lilly 

SUNDAY, JUNE 2 Weekend Mass 10:00 AM Patrick Hadley 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 1:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

TUESDAY, JUNE 4 Daily Mas 7:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 5 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Taylor Lilly 

 Community Adoration & Benediction (Holy Hour) 5:00 PM Taylor Lilly 

FRIDAY, JUNE 7 Wedding 4:00 PM Taylor Lilly 

SATURDAY, JUNE 8 Quinceañera Mass 12:00 PM Hermana Lucia 

SUNDAY, JUNE 9 Weekend Mass 10:00 AM Taylor Lilly 

 Weekend Mass (Español)  1:00 PM Hermana Lucia 

TUESDAY, JUNE 11 Daily Mass 7:00 PM Hermana Lucia 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 12 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Richard Scalone 

SUNDAY, JUNE 16 Weekend Mass 10:00 AM Jim Stonack 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 1:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

TUESDAY, JUNE 18 Daily Mass 7:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 19 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Richard Scalone 

SUNDAY, JUNE 23 Weekend Mass 10:00 AM Patrick Hadley 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 1:00 PM Hermana Lucia 

TUESDAY, JUNE 25 Daily Mass 7:00 PM Hermana Lucia 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26 Daily Mass 9:00 AM Jim Stonack 

SATURDAY, JUNE 29 Quinceañera Mass 12:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 

SUNDAY, JUNE 30 Weekend Mass 10:00 AM Paula & Tim Loehr 

 Weekend Mass (Español) 1:00 PM Yesenia de Paz 



 

Tech Ministry Volunteers 

 NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL NOTES 
1 Taylor Lilly 843-246-1633 tlilly@stjamesconway.org  

2 Paula Loehr 843-222-5283 ploehr@stjamesconway.org  
3 Tim Loehr 843-222-5286 timloehrco@gmail.com  

4 Jim Stonack 732-575-6620 Jimstoneman7@gmail.com  

5 Patrick Hadley 843-591-9109 Ptrckhadley94@gmail.com  
6 Hermana Lucia Vazquez 843-246-0378 lvazquez@stjamesconway.org  

7 Yesenia de Paz 843-267-5541 yessrpaz@gmail.com  
8 Felipe Castillo 843-877-2541 fcastillo@stjamesconway.org  

9 Richard Scalone 843-226-2716 rscalone543@gmail.com  

 INACTIVE    

1 Frank Italiano 301-213-7491 Papafrank90@gmail.com  

2 Bob Warden 843-340-5649 Bwarden36@gmail.com  

3 Jessica Barojas 843-597-8602 jbarojas@stjamesconway.org  
4 Rosa Vasquez 843-421-6983 

843-465-0548 (Mom) 
vasquez0420may06@gmail.com 
(Mom) 

 

 


